SCHL

PL
GVS
PL
PL
WAY
LVS
WAY
WAY
SPA
PL
PL
Pl
PL
WAY
WAY
PL
PL
PL
PL
LVS
LVS
FAR
FAR
FAR
WAY
WAY
WAY
GVS
LVS
FAR
WAY
WAY
WAY
PL
PL
PL
WAY
PL
WAY
PL
Pl
GVS

SCORE BOARD

NAME

WORTHEN,JON
MCHENRY, DANIEL
RAU, ALEX

HAPPE, PEYTON

HAY, DAVIS

TESSLER, IAN

MOIDL, JOEY
WINKEL, ANNA
SCHAFFER, MAX
WHEATCRAFT, IAN
BRAINARD, WES
CALDWELL, JEREMIAH
MOELLER, ALEX
SCHULTZ, NATHAN
KURTH, HUNTER
PETERSON, ALEC
HURLY, CONOR
LEGARE, VIOLET
NYHUS, WILL
CAMERON, SEAN
NACHREINER, BENJAMIN
HALSE, TYLER
SCHINDELDECKER, BRODY
STEINERT, BRADY
DIESEN, ANDY
SCHULTZ, MADI

FOX, COLE

PAXTON, BENJI
KELVIE, MITCHELL
MOHAWK, JOSH
WENK, NOAH

ETZEL, GLORY
NELSON, ANNA
THOMPSON, TANNER
BEYER, TOM
CALAUTTI, RONIN
JACKLITCH, LOGAN
BULLYAN, SEBASTIAN
RASMUSSON, LUCAS
DOELZ, ELI
WORTHEN, GARRISON
JERMELAND, JACE

GRADE

12
12
11
8
i B
11
11
10
10
: .
1.
12
10
12
11
11
11
9
10
10
11
10
11
10
¢ 7S
10
2,
12
7
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
7
8
12
10
9_
7

M/F
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SCORE LRTOT PLACE

99
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
95
S
93
93
92
34
92
= F
92
92
92
92
92
92
= P
91
91
91
91
91
91

90

90
90
90
90

90

89
89
88
38

88

88

33
49

38
11

22
14

HOA
HIGH M
JR-1
JRHI1
JR-3
IR-2

HIGH F
SO-1
SR-3
SR-2
SR-1
50-2

FR-1
SO-3

FR-2

JR HI-2

JR HI-3

FR-3



LVS
LVS
LVS
BUR
GVS
LVS
BUR
FAR
WAY
WAY
WAY
PL
GVS
LVS
FAR
WAY
WAY
WAY
GVS
GVS
LVS
FAR
FAR
SPA
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
PL
PL
WAY
WAY
PL
PL
P
PL
GVS
LVS
BUR
FAR
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
LVS
FAR

NOREAULT, CALEB
PAVEK, JAMES
STORLIE, NICK
HARDER, HAYLEE
MURPHY, JONNY
SWANSON, CHARLIE

WESTERMAYER, LOGAN

GYLLING, TREVOR
LANSING, GRANT
JACKLITCH, TANNER
NORDSETH, ERIC
DELAIN, EVAN

NICKLA2WSKE, DAVID

HERMANN, FELICIA
STONE, HUNTER
MAAS, NATHANAEL
MARCKS, GARRETT
MAAS, WILL
MARTINSEN, QUINN
ENGER, THOMAS
RATELIFF, MADDY
KASPER, REILLY
KRAGNESS, JONAH
JOHNSON, DANE
MILLER, HUNTERR
MAAS, AIDAN
ADAMS, COLIN
ALEXANDER, BOBBY
WHITE, EVAN

KRUEGER, COLE

GJERVE, MAX
PUTNAM, CODY
BREMER, MIKE
JOHNSON, WILL
RINGOLD, ANDREW
WILSON, TRUMAN
BUNDY, THOMAS
SMITH, GRAHAM
HARDER, MATTHEW
VOEGEL

THOMASS, HUDSON
FASHANT, MATT
ARVIDSON, DONNIE
DRUMM, CARSON
RATHBUN, MAX
ROOS, MEMPHIS
ALTMANN, MASON

1 ¢ §
11
1l
12

12
11
11
12
13

12
11
i 5 |

12
il
11
12
12
11
10
10
11
11

o

12

13
10

11
12
12
1 4 |
11
10
10
10

10
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88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
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83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
81
81
81



PL
BUR
PL
PL
PL
BUR
Pl
LVS
PL
LVS
BUR
FAR
8
LVS
FAR
WAY
WAY
PL
PL
GVS
LVS
FAR
WAY
LVS
FAR
WAY
PL
WAY
PL
PL
PL
FAR
WAY
BUR
SPA
PL
GVS
LVS
FAR
PL
PL
FAR
WAY
LVS
BUR
PL
BUR

FABRO, JACK

KOBE, LEONARD
RICHARDS, CONNOR
ERICKSON, PARKER
WALTZ, HENRY
DRUM, BRUEN
JACOBSEN, TITUS
KRETSCH, JAMES
DORN, CARLY
HERMANN, PEYTON
CALDERON, ENRIQUE
KOOSMANN, LUKE
MELLOTT, ADAM
SCHWEIM, IVAN
DAPPER, MATTHEW
HARTL, NICK
SANDEN, KENZIE
JOHNSON, JAKE
BURRESS, COOPER
ERTEL, CALEB
BENTE, ROGAN
SMITH, MITCHELL
FELT, CAMERON
RAWLEY, DEREK
BOT, MASON
NELSON, OLIN

MCCULLOUGH, MATTHEW

HOXIE, JAMES

KAHNKE, JACE
COLEMAN, JOE

RUSCH, JASON

FRAME, TOM

SULLIVAN, KASSIDY
WESTERMAYER, CARTER
O'BRIEN, JACK
NIEWINSKI, SEBASTIAN
BJELDANES, NATE
BENTE, TATE

KULLA, TYLER
MCDONALD, ISABELLA
PAUR, THEO

MURPHY, RYAN
HEIMBECHER, XENA
HUTCHINSON, CARTER
BERGH, SAM
MCDONALD, SAMANTHA
COOK, JACK
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80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
64
64



FAR
FAR
GVS
FAR
SPA
SPA
SPA
GVS
LVS
FAR
GVS
SPA
PL
SPA
SPA
PL
SPA

HONETSCHLAGER, GRAHAM
BIGLER, CALYSTA
SCHUTZ-FORD, WYATT
JEZIERSKI, BROOKE
O'BRIEN, WILLIAM
WANG, ALLEN

SMITH, HARRY
EMRICK, CALVIN
ANDERSON, NATHAN
AUWATER, SAM
GILBOE, MATTHEW
WEIDELL, JOHN
OLSEN, MADYSEN
ROSS, JOHN
COSGRIFF, PARKER
CRAIG, GRETA

SMITH, ALEC

10
11
10
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10

10
11
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64
60
59
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
51
49
48
45
42
41
34



